1 of 6
Residual Current Monitors
RCMP20-03 Series
Littelfuse.com/RCMP20
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/25/2024
FINAL PRELIMINARY DATASHEET

Output of this pin is a PWM signal of f=13kHz and duty cycle proportional to the fault current flowing
through RCM.
Ordering Information
SERIES PCB MOUNTING CONDUCTORS PART NUMBER ORDER CODE
RCMP20-03
Vertical
Open Aperture RCMP20VT-03 90173
2 RCMP20VC2-03 90174
3 RCMP20VC3-03 90175
4 RCMP20VC4-03 90176
Horizontal
Open Aperture RCMP20HT-03 90181
2 RCMP20HC2-03 90182
3 RCMP20HC3-03 90183
4 RCMP20HC4-03 90184